COACHING AND EXTRA CURRICULAR SALARY SCHEDULE 2025-2026

ATHLETIC COACHING | 1] ] \Y Vv VI VII
Coaches may be awarded up to three years experience. One year-Step 1, two years-Step I, three years, Step Il

Badminton Varsity $2,984 $3,163 $3,353 $3,554 $3,767 $3,993 $4,233
Boys

Baseball Varsity $3,610 $3,827 $4,057 $4,300 $4,558 $4,832 $5,121
Baseball Varsity Assistant $2,713 $2,875 $3,048 $3,231 $3,425 $3,630 $3,848
Baseball JV $2,713 $2,875 $3,048 $3,231 $3,425 $3,630 $3,848
Baseball Freshman $2,466 $2,614 $2,771 $2,937 $3,113 $3,300 $3,498
Baseball 8th $1,392 $1,475 $1,564 $1,658 $1,757 $1,863 $1,975
Baseball 7th $1,392 $1,475 $1,564 $1,658 $1,757 $1,863 $1,975
Boys/Girls

Basketball Varsity $3,610 $3,827 $4,057 $4,300 $4,558 $4,832 $5,121
Basketball Varsity Assistant $2,713 $2,875 $3,048 $3,231 $3,425 $3,630 $3,848
Basketball JV $2,713 $2,875 $3,048 $3,231 $3,425 $3,630 $3,848
Basketball Freshman $2,466 $2,614 $2,771 $2,937 $3,113 $3,300 $3,498
Basketball 8th $1,392 $1,475 $1,564 $1,658 $1,757 $1,863 $1,975
Basketball 7th $1,392 $1,475 $1,564 $1,658 $1,757 $1,863 $1,975
Boys/Girls

Cross Country Varsity $3,282 $3,479 $3,688 $3,909 $4,144 $4,392 $4,656
Cross Country Assistant $2,466 $2,614 $2,771 $2,937 $3,113 $3,300 $3,498
Cross Country 8th & 7th - Boys $1,392 $1,475 $1,564 $1,658 $1,757 $1,863 $1,975
Cross Country 8th & 7th - Girls $1,392 $1,475 $1,564 $1,658 $1,757 $1,863 $1,975
Boys

Football Varsity $3,790 $4,017 $4,258 $4,514 $4,785 $5,072 $5,376
Football Varsity Assistant (4) $2,713 $2,875 $3,048 $3,231 $3,425 $3,630 $3,848
Football JV (3) $2,713 $2,875 $3,048 $3,231 $3,425 $3,630 $3,848
Football Freshman (3) $2,466 $2,614 $2,771 $2,937 $3,113 $3,300 $3,498
Flag Football 8th $1,392 $1,475 $1,564 $1,658 $1,757 $1,863 $1,975
Flag Football 7th $1,392 $1,475 $1,564 $1,658 $1,757 $1,863 $1,975
Girls

Flag Football Varsity $3,282 $3,479 $3,688 $3,909 $4,144 $4,392 $4,656
Flag Football Varsity Asst. $2,466 $2,614 $2,771 $2,937 $3,113 $3,300 $3,498
Flag Football JV $2,466 $2,614 $2,771 $2,937 $3,113 $3,300 $3,498
Boys/Girls

Golf Varsity $2,984 $3,163 $3,353 $3,554 $3,767 $3,993 $4,233
Boys/Girls

Soccer Varsity $3,282 $3,479 $3,688 $3,909 $4,144 $4,392 $4,656
Soccer Varsity Assistant $2,466 $2,614 $2,771 $2,937 $3,113 $3,300 $3,498
Soccer JV (2) $2,466 $2,614 $2,771 $2,937 $3,113 $3,300 $3,498
Soccer 8th $1,392 $1,475 $1,564 $1,658 $1,757 $1,863 $1,975
Soccer 7th $1,392 $1,475 $1,564 $1,658 $1,757 $1,863 $1,975
Girls

Softball Varsity $3,610 $3,827 $4,057 $4,300 $4,558 $4,832 $5,121
Softball Varsity Assistant $2,713 $2,875 $3,048 $3,231 $3,425 $3,630 $3,848
Softball )V $2,713 $2,875 $3,048 $3,231 $3,425 $3,630 $3,848
Softball Freshman $2,466 $2,614 $2,771 $2,937 $3,113 $3,300 $3,498
Softball 8th $1,392 $1,475 $1,564 $1,658 $1,757 $1,863 $1,975
Softball 7th $1,392 $1,475 $1,564 $1,658 $1,757 $1,863 $1,975
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Boys/Girls

Swimming Varsity

Swimming Assistant/Dive (1)
Boys/Girls

Tennis Varsity

Tennis Freshman

Tennis 8th & 7th

Boys/Girls

Track Varsity

Track Varsity Assistant

Track Freshman

Track 8th & 7th

Trainer - Certified (3 season max)
Boys/Girls

Volleyball Varsity

Volleyball Varsity Assistant
Volleyball Beach Varsity - Girls
Volleyball IV

Volleyball Freshman Girls
Volleyball 8th

Volleyball 7th

Boys/Girls

Wrestling Varsity Boys/Girls
Wrestling Varsity Assistant Boys
Worestling JV Boys

Wrestling Freshman Boys
Wrestling 8th & 7th

Weight Training (HS)
Boys/Girls

E-Sports Varsity (HS)

UNIFIED SPORTS
Unified Sports Coord (annual)
Unified Coach JH & HS (per season)

Unified Assistant Coach (HS)
(Football, Track, Basketball, Soccer)

OFF SEASON SPORTS
Extended Season
Basketball - Summer League Boys
Basketball - Summer League Girls
Football - Spring (3 weeks) Head
Football - Spring (3 weeks) Asst. (5)
Summer Passing League
7th & 8th Grade Team Sports

(B Team Asst./Weight Training)

$3,282
$2,466

$2,984
$2,242
$1,392

$3,610
$2,713
$2,466
$1,392
$10,314

$3,610
$2,713
$2,984
$2,713
$2,466
$1,392
$1,392

$3,610
$2,713
$2,713
$2,466
$1,392
$2,713

$2,984

$2,984
$1,392
$1,000

Prorated
$1,040
$1,040
$950
$720
$3,635
$1,392

$3,479
$2,614

$3,163
$2,376
$1,475

$3,827
$2,875
$2,614
$1,475
$10,935

$3,827
$2,875
$3,163
$2,875
$2,614
$1,475
$1,475

$3,827
$2,875
$2,875
$2,614
$1,475
$2,875

$3,163

$3,163

$1,475

by week

$3,688
$2,771

$3,353
$2,519
$1,564

$4,057
$3,048
$2,771
$1,564
$11,589

$4,057
$3,048
$3,353
$3,048
$2,771
$1,564
$1,564

$4,057
$3,048
$3,048
$2,771
$1,564
$3,048

$3,353

$3,353
$1,564

$3,909
$2,937

$3,554
$2,670
$1,658

$4,300
$3,231
$2,937
$1,658
$12,285

$4,300
$3,231
$3,554
$3,231
$2,937
$1,658
$1,658

$4,300
$3,231
$3,231
$2,937
$1,658
$3,231

$3,554

$3,554
$1,658

$4,144
$3,113

$3,767
$2,830
$1,757

$4,558
$3,425
$3,113
$1,757
$13,022

$4,558
$3,425
$3,767
$3,425
$3,113
$1,757
$1,757

$4,558
$3,425
$3,425
$3,113
$1,757
$3,425

$3,767

$3,767
$1,757

$4,392
$3,300

$3,993
$3,000
$1,863

$4,832
$3,630
$3,300
$1,863
$13,803

$4,832
$3,630
$3,993
$3,630
$3,300
$1,863
$1,863

$4,832
$3,630
$3,630
$3,300
$1,863
$3,630

$3,993

$3,993
$1,863

$4,656
$3,498

$4,233
$3,180
$1,975

$5,121
$3,848
$3,498
$1,975
$14,632

$5,121
$3,848
$4,233
$3,848
$3,498
$1,975
$1,975

$5,121
$3,848
$3,848
$3,498
$1,975
$3,848

$4,233

$4,233
$1,975
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EXTRA CURRICULAR

Academic Decathlon $2,038 $2,160 $2,290 $2,427 $2,573 $2,727 $2,891
Band Director (semester) S2,466 $2,614 $2,771 $2,937 $3,113 $3,300 $3,498
Band HS Assistant (semester) $1,684 $1,785 $1,892 $2,006 $2,126 $2,254 $2,389
Band JH $1,265 $1,341 $1,422 $1,507 $1,598 $1,693 $1,795
Percussion Instructor (semester) $1,150 $1,219 $1,293 $1,370 $1,452 $1,539 $1,632
Color Guard Instructor (1 semester) $1,392 $1,475 $1,564 $1,658 $1,757 $1,863 $1,975
Visual Instructor (semester) $1,150 $1,219 $1,293 $1,370 $1,452 $1,539 $1,632
Instrumental Instructor (1 Sem/2 Stipends) $1,150 $1,219 $1,293 $1,370 $1,452 $1,539 $1,632
Cheer Varsity (semester) $2,038 $2,160 $2,290 $2,427 $2,573 $2,727 $2,891
Cheer Varsity Assistant (sem.) $1,150 $1,219 $1,293 $1,370 $1,452 $1,539 $1,632
Cheer JV (semester) $1,150 $1,219 $1,293 $1,370 $1,452 $1,539 $1,632
Cheer Freshman (semester) $1,150 $1,219 $1,293 $1,370 $1,452 $1,539 $1,632
Pom/Dance Varsity (semester) $2,038 $2,160 $2,290 $2,427 $2,573 $2,727 $2,891
Pom/Dance Assistant (sem.) $1,150 $1,219 $1,293 $1,370 $1,452 $1,539 $1,632
Spiritline JH (semester) $1,150 $1,219 $1,293 $1,370 $1,452 $1,539 $1,632
Chess $1,684 $1,785 $1,892 $2,006 $2,126 $2,254 $2,389
Dance-Performing $2,242 $2,376 $2,519 $2,670 $2,830 $3,000 $3,180
Drama HS $2,984 $3,163 $3,353 $3,554 $3,767 $3,993 $4,233
Drama JH $1,265 $1,341 $1,422 $1,507 $1,598 $1,693 $1,795
Student Council - Junior High $1,265 $1,341 $1,422 $1,507 $1,598 $1,693 $1,795
Student Council - High School $2,984 $3,163 $3,353 $3,554 $3,767 $3,993 $4,233
Flagline HS (1 semester) $1,392 $1,475 $1,564 $1,658 $1,757 $1,863 $1,975
Newspaper HS $2,038 $2,160 $2,290 $2,427 $2,573 $2,727 $2,891
Orchestra Secondary $2,242 $2,376 $2,519 $2,670 $2,830 $3,000 $3,180
Orchestra JH $1,265  $1,341 $1,422  $1,507  $1,598 $1,693 $1,795
Robotics JH & HS $2,038 $2,160 $2,290 $2,427 $2,573 $2,727 $2,891
ROTC/Drill Team/Honor Guard $2,466 $2,614 $2,771 $2,937 $3,113 $3,300 $3,498
Speech and Debate $2,466 $2,614 $2,771 $2,937 $3,113 $3,300 $3,498
Vocal HS $2,984 $3,163 $3,353 $3,554 $3,767 $3,993 $4,233
Vocal JH $1,265 $1,341 $1,422 $1,507 $1,598 $1,693 $1,795
Yearbook HS $2,038 $2,160 $2,290 S2,427 $2,573 $2,727 $2,891
Yearbook JH $1,392 $1,475 $1,564 $1,658 $1,757 $1,863 $1,975

Site Funded Below - Contact HR for Placement
Yoga Athletic (BASIC) $2,466 $2,614 $2,771 $2,937 $3,113 $3,300 $3,498
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Yoga Athletic (Advanced) $3,282 $3,479 $3,688 $3,909 54,144 $4,392 $4,656

Choreography $2,242 $2,376 $2,519 $2,670 $2,830 $3,000 $3,180

Coaches and extra curricular sponsors of combined junior and high school levels will receive a full stipend on
the high school level plus half of the junior high stipends.



